
18 3/16

47
 1

/2

49
 3

/8

4 
7/

8

6 1/2 13 3/4

AcDbMLeader (ACDB_MLEADER_CLASS)

AcDbMLeader (ACDB_MLEADER_CLASS)

LEFT FRONT RIGHT

TOP

2 5/8

2 5/8

5 3/16

AcDbMLeader (ACDB_MLEADER_CLASS)

47 1/4

50 1/4

AcDbMLeader (ACDB_MLEADER_CLASS)

AcDbMLeader (ACDB_MLEADER_CLASS)

AcDbMLeader (ACDB_MLEADER_CLASS)

12
 7

/1
6

36
 9

/1
6

17
 1

1/
16


